etpak

#5 EXTRA LARGE FOOD
TRAY

Food trays are sturdy, grease resistant and can be used for
many different types of foods, like noodles, fish and chips,
nachos, and baked potatoes. They are pre-formed, so food can
be loaded straight in. The poly lining provides maximum
resistance against moisture and grease. They are offered in
white.

*Banned in WA from 1 July 2022. Learn more.

More info online

Item Code P282S0001

Range Cartons & Trays, Cartons and Trays
Category FOOD TRAYS, FOOD TRAYS
Colour WHITE

Size (L x W x H) 185 x 110 x 80

Appliance Suitability Microwave Oven, Refrigeration
Surface Finish Low Sheen

Lining Poly-lined (PE)

Raw Materials Board, Polyethylene (PE)
Customisable Yes

https://www.detpak.com/detpak/cartons--trays/food-trays/p282s0001/

Handle Type

Greaseproof
Resistance Factor

Carton

Pieces Per Sleeve

Carton Width (mm)

Carton Length (mm)

Carton Height (mm)

Carton Gross Weight
(kg)

MOQ - Stock

MOQ - Custom or
Stock Made to Order

Manufacturing
certifications

Product Specifications

None

400

200

270

580

385

12.2

400

from 10,000

This product has been made in in a GFSI (Global Food
Safety Initiative) certified production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given is to Created 8:23AM 3 May 2024 GMT+00:00
the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and is not to be
construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.


https://www.detpak.com/detpak/cartons--trays/food-trays/p282s0001/
https://www.detpak.com/detpak/cartons--trays/food-trays/p282s0001/

