

## #5 EXTRA LARGE FOOD TRAY

Food trays are sturdy, grease resistant and can be used for many different types of foods, like noodles, fish and chips, nachos, and baked potatoes. They are pre-formed, so food can be loaded straight in. The poly lining provides maximum resistance against moisture and grease. They are offered in white.

\*Banned in WA from 1 July 2022. Learn more.

## More info online



Item Code	P282S0001
Range	Cartons & Trays, Cartons and Trays
Category	FOOD TRAYS, FOOD TRAYS
Colour	WHITE
Size (L x W x H)	185 x 110 x 80
Appliance Suitability	Microwave Oven, Refrigeration
Surface Finish	Low Sheen
Lining	Poly-lined (PE)
Raw Materials	Board, Polyethylene (PE)
Customisable	Yes

Handle Type	None
Greaseproof Resistance Factor	12
Carton	400
Pieces Per Sleeve	200
Carton Width (mm)	270
Carton Length (mm)	580
Carton Height (mm)	385
Carton Gross Weight (kg)	12.2
MOQ - Stock	400
MOQ - Custom or Stock Made to Order	from 10,000
Manufacturing certifications	This product has been made in in a GFSI (Global Food Safety Initiative) certified production facility.